
Challenge Wagener - Courses individuelles
Plattscheid-Worriken 22.8.2021

O.L.V. Eifel

Nico KOHNEN
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Course : LE
Distance : 6200m
Time : 1:10:02 (11'18"/km)

3/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Stéphan SCHWALL 0:59:22
2. Anabel SCHNEIDER 1:02:25

1. 141 00:02:06 390m 5'23"/km
2. 91 00:08:39 00:10:45 589m 14'41"/km
3. 92 00:04:36 00:15:21 472m 9'45"/km
4. 89 00:03:11 00:18:32 276m 11'32"/km
5. 82 00:11:13 00:29:45 663m 16'55"/km
6. 81 00:09:58 00:39:43 686m 14'32"/km
7. 80 00:04:02 00:43:45 435m 9'16"/km
8. 95 00:05:43 00:49:28 418m 13'41"/km
9. 159 00:03:49 00:53:17 494m 7'44"/km

10. 97 00:06:52 01:00:09 704m 9'45"/km
11. 158 00:03:25 01:03:34 272m 12'34"/km
12. 153 00:03:35 01:07:09 320m 11'12"/km
13. 148 00:02:38 01:09:47 329m 8'00"/km
14. 999 00:00:15 01:10:02 146m 1'43"/km
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